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Rating
Soil ID
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Effective
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-or-
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1110010402011000             Prater, Sheila Louise, Dennis Allen DeMoss    577 CHESTNUT ST                            510
Tax ID 29-10-01-402-011.000-013 Printed 07/17/2014 1 1

PARCEL NUMBER
1110010402011000

Parent Parcel Number

Property Address
577 CHESTNUT ST

Neighborhood
603700   W H CRAIG/COMB NBHD

Property Class
510   Res 1 fam dwelling platted lot

TAXING DISTRICT INFORMATION

Jurisdiction    29      

Area            010      

Corporation     N     

District        11        

132

Topography:
Level

Public Utilities:
All

Street or Road:
Paved, Alley

Neighborhood:
Static

Zoning:

Legal Acres:
0.0000

Admin Legal 
0.0000

       15200

RESIDENTIAL

- Deeded Owner

Prater, Sheila Louise, Dennis Allen DeMoss & Tammy Ann
Alsup T/C
577 Chestnut St
Noblesville, IN 46060 

Acreage .00, Section 1, Township 18, Range 4, EVANS  & 
CRAIGS 2ND, Lot 2, Block 2

Appraised Value

VALUATION
True Tax Value

L
B
T

L
B
T

    03/01/2007

         Trend

      14700
      61200
      75900
      14700
      61200
      75900

    03/01/2009

         Trend

      14700
      60200
      74900
      14700
      60200
      74900

    03/01/2010

         Trend

      14700
      60200
      74900
      14700
      60200
      74900

    03/01/2011

         Trend

      14700
      60200
      74900
      14700
      60200
      74900

    03/01/2012

    2012 Reval

      15200
      62100
      77300
      15200
      62100
      77300

    03/01/2013

         Trend

      15200
      62900
      78100
      15200
      62900
      78100

    03/01/2014

         Trend

      15200
      62600
      77800
      15200
      62600
      77800

 1 FRONT LOT                          50.0       50 .0     140.0          1.03      295.00    303.85            15190                                   15 190

Supplemental Cards

TRUE TAX VALUE     15190

RVAL: 2012 CORRECTED SKETCH  ADG



IMPROVEMENT DATA

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS

SPECIAL FEATURES SUMMARY OF IMPROVEMENTS

Description Value ID Use
Stry
Hgt

Const
Type Grade

Year
Const

Eff
Year Cond

Base
Rate

Feat-
ures

Adj
Rate

Size or
Area

Computed
Value

Phys
Depr

Obsol
Depr

Market
Adj

%
Comp Value

Data Collector/Date Appraiser/Date Neighborhood Supplemental Cards
TOTAL IMPROVEMENT VALUE

Neigh 603700  PTA  02/26/2002   01/01/1900

6

13

OFP

78

M Stp

12

18

8 1 s Fr 
Slab 144

12

14

27

12
1 s Fr 

C 

666

14

1 s Fr 
B 

196

02

03

1110010402011000           Property Class: 510
577 CHESTNUT ST

Finished
    Construction    Base Area Floor Area Sq Ft    V alue

4   CONCRETE BLOCK        196  Bsmt          0    1 2480

1   WOOD FRAME           1006   1.0       1006    7 1760

                          666 Crawl    ----        4750

TOTAL BASE   88990

Row Type Adjustment   1.00%
SUB-TOTAL   88990

       0 Interior Finish          0
       0 Ext Lvg Units            0
       0 Basement Finish          0

Fireplace(s)             0
Heating                  0
Air Condition         2610
Frame/Siding/Roof        0
Plumbing Fixt: 5       0

SUB-TOTAL ONE UNIT   91600
SUB-TOTAL 0 UNITS   91600

    Garages
       0 Integral                0
       0 Att Garage              0
       0 Att Carports            0
       0 Bsmt Garage             0
    Ext Features              4210

SUB-TOTAL   95810
Quality Class/Grade     C-1

GRADE ADJUSTED VALUE   91020

Exterior Features
Description   Value
OFP            3590
MSTP            620

Style:     11 Older convent'l 1 story
Occupancy: Single family

Story Height:  1.0
Finished Area: 1006 
Attic:         None
Basement:      None

ROOFING
Material: Asphalt shingles

FLOORING
Slab         B, 1.0
Vinyl tile          1.0
Carpet              1.0
Unfinished          B

EXTERIOR COVER 
Masonry             B
Wood siding         1.0

INTERIOR FINISH
Drywall             1.0

ACCOMMODATIONS
Finished Rooms            5
Bedrooms                  2
Formal Dining Rooms       1

HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING
Primary Heat: Central Warm Air
           Lower       Full  Part
           /Bsmt    1  Upper Upper
Air Cond       0  1006     0     0

PLUMBING
                 # 
3 Fixt. Baths    1   3
Kit Sink         1   1
Water Heat       1   1
  TOTAL              5

REMODELING AND MODERNIZATION
                   Amount   Date

(LCM: 100.00)

 D   DWELL       0.00        C-1   1900 1900  A    0.00   N     0.00    1202    91020   45     0  100   100      50100
 02  DETGAR      0.00  1     C     1983 1983  A   2 6.64   N    26.64  24x 24    15340   26     0  100   100      11400
 03  UTLSHED     0.00  1     C     2000 2000  A   1 8.71   N    18.71   8x 12     1800   40     0  100   100       1100

     62600


